
 
 
 
 
 

ROUND  Junior Colts 
TBC. Parents & Senior 

footballers 
Senior Colts B Grade 

1 22nd April at Wilmington 
v’s BMW 

 Jai Benton 
Ryan McKay 

Callan Zarko 
Charlie Cooper 

2 29th April at Jamestown 
v Broughton Mundoora  

 Adi Lawler 
Angus Leese 

Darcy Andrews 
Harry Couzner 

3 6th May at Jamestown 
v Crystal Brook 

 Sam Martin 
Drew Voumard 

Alf Lange 
Bailey Rogers 

4 13th May at Gladstone 
v Southern Flinders 

 Joseph Simpson 
Oliver Wilson 

Edison Pycroft 
George Jacka 

5 20th May at Jamestown 
v Orroroo 

 Henry Hall 
Joel Porter 

Harper Grey 
David Theron 

6 27th May at Jamestown 
v BMW 

 Matt White 
Max Voumard 

Jaxon Clark 
Levi Hale 

7 3th June at Pt Broughton 
v Broughton Mundoora 

 Cooper Moss 
Thomas Cootes 

Mitch Catlin 
Kaiden Fitzgerald 

8 17th June at Crystal Brook 
v Crystal Brook 

 Alex Kotaras 
Oliver Duffield 

Patrick Sutter 
Sam Clark 

9 24th June at Jamestown  
v Southern Flinders 

 Nathan Sparks 
Nick Rynne 

Sam Richmond 
Tom Couzner 

10 1nd July at Orroroo 
v Orroroo 

 Gracie Kotz 
Chloe Hammat 

Lachy Whitley 
Remi Whitley 

11 
15th July at Booleroo 

Centre 
v BMW 

 William Case 
Josh O’Dea 

Jayden 
Hebberman 
Riley Eastham 

12 
22nd July at Pt Broughton 
v Broughton Mundoora 

 Jai Benton 
Ryan McKay 

Harry Couzner 
Charlie Cooper 

13 29th July at Jamestown 
v Crystal Brook 

 Daniel Clark 
Tyson Butterick 

Bailey Rogers 
George Jacka 

14 5th August at Gladstone 
v Southern Flinders 

 Joseph Simpson 
Oliver Wilson 

Harper Grey 
Jaxon Clark 

15 19th August at Jamestown 
v Orroroo 

 Jack Kitschke 
Henry Moore 

David Theron 
Sam Clark 

16 26th August at Jamestown 
v BMW 

 Dan Robinson 
Greg Andrews 

Levi Hale 
Lachy Whitley 

 

JPFNC- 2023 Boundary Umpiring Roster. 
 


